individual scoring

Name Games F.G. F.r. F. F.F. Pts.
GALLAGHER, TOM 26 122 108 67 65 311
MELE, EMIL 24 103 96 54 56 260
DOLAN, JOE 26 57 97 49 84 163
O'CONNOR, TOM 26 65 44 24 48 154
GRADY, HAL 24 52 64 41 65 145
AGOGLIA, TONY 26 58 30 19 49 135
MORGAN, JACK 26 26 3l 18 44 70
LABANOWSKI, PAUL 26 22 43 24 22 68
TITUS, ROY 12 21 20 16 12 58
PATERNO, BILL 10 1n 4 3 9 25
McNIFF, TOM 23 8 10 6 14 22
BOUGH, LEVI 16 1 10 5 21 7

TOTALS 546 556 326 489 1418

* Includes alumni garre.
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78
52
68
52
51
79
49
44
73
50
44
46
63
50
40
59
41
59
52
43
47
50
58
54
65
51

season record

ALUMNI

N. Y. U

ADELPHI
MT. ST. MARY’S

U. OF TOLEDO
U. OF ARIZONA

HOFSTRA
QUEENS COLLEGE
ADELPHI
SIENA COLLEGE
FORDHAM
NEWARK COLLEGE
KINGS POINT
IONA COLLEGE
BROOKLYN POLY
LOYOYA COLLEGE
MANHATTAN
FT. MONMOUTH
LA SALLE
SIENA COLLEGE
VILLANOVA
LA SALLE
NEWARK COLLEGE
KINGS POINT
BROOKLYN COLLEGE
ST. JOHN’S

TOTALS

Opp.
60

42
29

70

28
36
40
47
34
41
39
36
62
48
40

53
42

52
59
29
47
47
50
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